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2004 YMCA National Long Course Championship

July 27-30, 2004
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

- Combined Team Scores -
Place Team Points

1 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 148
2 Northwestern Dupage YMCA 1843 112 .50
3 Countryside-Warren County YMCA 5025 99
3 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 99
5 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 85 .50
6 YMCA Aquatic Center 1304 85
7 ME Lyons YMCA 4817 62
7 Flint YMCA 3017 62
7 Schroeder YMCA 7125 62

10 Cheshire Branch YMCA 0976 58
11 Tampa Metro YMCA 1341 57
12 West Shore-Harrisburg YMCA 5637 55
13 South Community Family BR YMCA 5023 52
14 Winston-Salem Central YMCA 4626 49
15 Reading & Berks YMCA 5907 47
16 South Shore YMCA 2849 44
16 Metuchen-Edison YMCA 3783 44
18 North Central Florida YMCA 1209 42
19 Western Family Branch YMCA 2601 38
20 Joliet YMCA 1785 34
21 N Shore/Lester Sterling BR Y 2648 31
22 Green Bay Metro YMCA 7061 25
23 Brandywine-De YMCA 1089 18
23 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 18
25 Chapel Hill-Carrboro YMCA 4510 12
26 Saginaw YMCA 3117 4

1,443.00Total
Female Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Montclair YMCA 3791 122
2 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 88
3 YMCA Aquatic Center 1304 71
4 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 59 .50
5 Schroeder YMCA 7125 52
6 West Shore-Harrisburg YMCA 5637 50
7 Reading & Berks YMCA 5907 43
8 Countryside-Warren County YMCA 5025 42
9 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 41

10 Northwestern Dupage YMCA 1843 40 .50
11 South Community Family BR YMCA 5023 40
12 ME Lyons YMCA 4817 38
13 YMCA of Triangle Area 4598 37
13 Palisades-Malibu YMCA 0398 37
15 Winston-Salem Central YMCA 4626 32
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2004 YMCA National Long Course Championship

July 27-30, 2004
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

16 North Central Florida YMCA 1209 28
17 South Shore YMCA 2849 27
18 Joliet YMCA 1785 20
19 N Shore/Lester Sterling BR Y 2648 18
20 Anne Arundel YMCA 2583 16 .50
21 State College Area YMCA 5938 16
22 Western Family Branch YMCA 2601 14
22 Marion County Branch YMCA 1292 14
24 Green Bay Metro YMCA 7061 13
25 Northern Neck Branch YMCA 6748 11 .50
26 Metuchen-Edison YMCA 3783 11
26 Tampa Metro YMCA 1341 11
26 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 11
29 Chapel Hill-Carrboro YMCA 4510 9
30 Cheshire Branch YMCA 0976 8
30 Flint YMCA 3017 8
32 Miami County YMCA 5155 7
32 Farmington Family YMCA 2973 7
34 Brandywine-De YMCA 1089 5
35 Tri-Hampton YMCA 5695 4
35 Mid-Delmarva Family YMCA 2627 4
37 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 3
38 Madison Area YMCA 3757 2
39 Powel Crosley Branch YMCA 4827 1
39 Saginaw YMCA 3117 1

1,063.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 107
2 Northwestern Dupage YMCA 1843 72
3 Pottstown Family YMCA 5895 71
4 Darien Community YMCA 1049 63
5 Countryside-Warren County YMCA 5025 57
6 Flint YMCA 3017 54
7 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 53
8 Cheshire Branch YMCA 0976 50
9 Tampa Metro YMCA 1341 46

10 Metuchen-Edison YMCA 3783 33
11 Huntington YMCA 7015 27
12 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 26
12 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 26
14 Western Family Branch YMCA 2601 24
14 ME Lyons YMCA 4817 24
16 Lebanon Valley Family YMCA 5673 23
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2004 YMCA National Long Course Championship

July 27-30, 2004
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

17 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 21
18 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 18
19 Mount Vernon YMCA 1831 17
19 South Shore YMCA 2849 17
19 Winston-Salem Central YMCA 4626 17
22 Jerry L Garver YMCA 4991 15
22 Rappahannock Area YMCA 6712 15
24 North Central Florida YMCA 1209 14
24 Joliet YMCA 1785 14
24 Racine Family YMCA 7159 14
24 YMCA Aquatic Center 1304 14
28 Brandywine-De YMCA 1089 13
28 N Shore/Lester Sterling BR Y 2648 13
30 South Community Family BR YMCA 5023 12
30 Green Bay Metro YMCA 7061 12
30 Ashland Area YMCA 2337 12
33 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 11
34 Schroeder YMCA 7125 10
35 Sussex Family YMCA 1085 9
36 Harrison County YMCA 7007 7
36 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 7
36 Aurora Family YMCA 1551 7
39 Door County YMCA 7066 6
40 West Shore-Harrisburg YMCA 5637 5
41 Reading & Berks YMCA 5907 4
42 Hamden/North Haven YMCA 1005 3
42 Chapel Hill-Carrboro YMCA 4510 3
42 Saginaw YMCA 3117 3
45 J.F. Hurley YMCA 4625 2
46 Appleton Family YMCA 7033 1

1,072.00Total


